FIXING_DATE
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.
2025.06.23.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
219.1376
200.1389
61.6785
247.1445
417.9596
15.8317
52.6988
393.1328
459.1064
43.2466
98.3791
2.7572
2.3227
33.6529
202.813
91.9695
77.8974
4.2838
35.3457
264.2554
10.284
8.558
339.4929
18.9784

MIDDLE
224.6076
205.1282
63.2121
253.2776
428.4651
16.2275
53.9961
402.8
470.5607
44.3171
100.9334
2.8286
2.3804
34.4863
207.9129
94.2553
79.8296
4.4317
36.2247
270.8536
10.5404
8.7745
347.8862
19.4567

SELL
230.0816
210.1208

64.7464
259.4133
438.9817

16.6237

55.2935
412.4672
482.0231

45.3879
103.4946

2.9001
2.4381
35.32
213.0182
96.5423
81.7625
4.5824

37.1041

277.4567
10.797
8.9912

356.2816

19.9355



